
 

TENDER NOTICE 

Tender ID 133PMETT19000298 Tender No 73010/OFMK/EOM/RR/GTE/2-
00239 

Short Description CNC BED TYPE MILLING MACHINE 

Mode of Tender Global Tender (Open)   

Tender Schedule 

Dates 

Publication Date 

and Time 

28/11/2019    10:00 AM 

Bid Submission 
Start Date and Time 

28/11/2019    10:00 AM 

Bid Submission 
Closing Date and 
Time 

08/01/2020    2:00 
PM   

Tender Opening 
Date and Time 

09/01/2020    2:00 PM 

Fee Details 

No Fee 

EMD Details 

EMD Required Yes EMD Currency INR 

EMD Amount 1,416,620.00 

NIT Details 

 
1. THE GENERAL MANAGER ORDNANCE FACTORY MEDAK YEDDUMAILARAM - 502 205 (T.S) INVITES ONLINE 
BIDING IN TWO PARTS (TECHNICAL & COMMERCIAL) FROM ELIGIBLE BIDDERS FOR THE ABOVE MENTIONED 
ITEM. 
2. PLEASE REFER ATTACHMENTS FOR FURTHER DETAILS. 
3. PLEASE MENTION YOUR DETAILLED ADDRESS, NAME, FAX NO AND E-MAIL ETC., FOR FURTHER 
COMMUNICATION. 

  4. PRE-QUALIFICATION CRITERIA: AS PER T.E.CL. NO. 18.0 (b) of Annexure A. 

NIT   ::   OVERVIEW   ::   DETAILS    
 

https://ofbeproc.gov.in/scripts/main.do?section=notice
https://ofbeproc.gov.in/scripts/main.do?section=header
https://ofbeproc.gov.in/scripts/main.do?section=items

